MetroWest Regional Emergency Planning Committee (REPC)

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

January 4, 2024

Sherborn Fire Department
22 North Main Street
Sherborn, MA

AGENDA

Sign in / Refreshments

Introductions

Minutes of October 5, 2023 meeting

Presentation
Chemical Safety Board

Training Committee

Election of Officers

General Discussion

Location of next REPC meeting
Thursday, April 4, 2024

Adjourn



